

L=1225M

M B 110-540

S.B.Pur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मालिका का नाम :- सरोजा पट्ट के चौकाला दे - चण्डाल मेन
रोड कुडुका दे चौकाला गाँव तक

DIVISION

सर्वेक्षक :- प्रभुन कुमार सिंह

SUB-DIVISION

M M L S Y (S.C)

Measurement Book

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on A.C. Bill-
N/w-					Const. of Road At Sarai
					Panchayat ke chakmakar
					chakram main Road
					Karua to Sonbars, Gram
Block-					Simri Bakhtigarh Pwr.
Dist-					Saharsa.
Agency-					Prasun Kumar Singh

Agreement No- 155 SBD/2019-20

Date of Commencement:- 2.5.20

Date of Completion:- 1.5.2021
(As per Agreement)

Date of ending:- 10.6.20

(P)
1
240
Dismelled of P.C.C and Rec
work of culvert ab
ab E19

P.C.C work
(1) $1 \times 3.5 \text{ m} \times 5.0 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 2.63 \text{ m}^3$

(II) R.C.C work

 $1 \times 3.50 \times 5.0 \times .30 = 5.25 \text{ m}^3$ $2 \times 3.50 \times .30 \times .30 = 10.63 \text{ m}^3$ 5.88 m^3

Continuation

(2) Blw in S/S - ab - E19
 $2 \times 5.0 \times \frac{9.50 + 7.00}{2} \times .30 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$

24.75
10.6.20

Abstract of Cost

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of Road					
at Saroja Prachayak					
ke chakmaka de Chapram					
Main road Karua E					
Sombarsa geon					
Agency:- Prasen Kumar Sanyal					
Agreement No. 05/53D/2023-24					
& 15553D/2019-20					
Date of Start - 28/04/2023					
Date of Completion - 27/10/2023					
Date of Entry - 6/10/2023					
Item 1/1 providing & fix					
working Bench mark					

3 reference pillar					
- do - do - T/S					
(i) Bench mark pillar					
2 Nos Qty Vtmb P - (2)					
@ Rs 4327.91/No. - Rs 8656.4					
(ii) Reference pillar					
4 Nos. Qty Vtmb P - (2)					
@ Rs 1974.28/No. - Rs 7897.0					
Item 2/2 p/v clearing and					
grubbing pond land					
- do - do - T/S					
0.78 Ha Qty Vtmb P - (3)					
0.08 Ha " " - (50)					
0.86 Ha @ Rs 51138.76/Ha 43975					

Continuation

5.88 M³ Qty VTMBP (38)

Q R 1093 44/M³ B 6429.00

Item 28/47 Dismantling of

B/W - to do T/S

24.75 M³ Qty VTMBP (38)

Q R 231.77 /M³ B 5736.00

~~11219255.00~~

~~11346576.00~~

11471102.00

Add 12% GST

B 1361589.00

1376532.00

Add 1% LCess

B 13466.00

114711

112

12821631.00

12962345.00

Less 10% below

(-) 1282163.00

1296235.00

11559468.00

11666110.00

Less previous payment

(-) 5716450.00

(-) 7030760.00

Manuvaran

4508708.00

6/10/2023

4635350.00

J-E

cll
8/10/23
17/10/23
86

Continuation